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hometown banking

26 branches
cozy

Indymac Bank.

Visit one of our 26 friendly
Southern California branches today.

Arcadia
Bradbury-Duarte
Buena Park
Burbank
Camarillo

Chino Hills

City of Industry
Covina

Downey

Encino

Glendale
Hacienda Heights
Laguna Hills

Member

626.574.1140
626.358.3287
714.736.4000
818.525.3760
805.465.1053
909.631.2560
626.961.3486
626.331.0651
562.658.4460
818.817.5320
818.502.8400
626.330.7411

949.470.8160

La Verne

Long Beach
Manhattan Beach
Monterey Park
Newport/Costa Mesa
North La Verne
Northridge
Pasadena
Torrance

Tustin

Ventura

West Covina
Whittier

More than
great rates

No, you're not seeing things. Indymac Bank® pays some of the nation’s highest CD
rates. But there’s more to us than that. Pasadena-based Indymac Bank is one of the
few remaining California banks that is committed to serving its local base while
remaining local itself, with a personal touch that includes free coffee and prompt,
friendly service in 26 inviting Southern California branch locations.

With over $24 billion in assets, Indymac Bank is the largest savings and loan in
Los Angeles and the 10th-largest mortgage originator in the nation. We know that
a lot more goes into being a great bank besides great rates — although we’ve found
that it doesn’t hurt. So stop by your local branch today to experience great rates and
more-than-meets-the-eye hometown banking from Indymac Bank.

909.593.4944
562.668.5050
310.727.5660
323.767.1180
949.764.6420
909.392.5868
818.734.2940
626.535.4870
310.891.6240
714.368.2100
805.677.2300
626.859.4200
562.968.2360
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