

7-month CD

Indymac Bank. More than great rates.



Southern California branches today.

No, you're not seeing things. Indymac Bank® pays some of the nation's highest CD rates. But there's more to us than that. Pasadena-based Indymac Bank is one of the few remaining California banks that is committed to serving its local base while remaining local itself, with a personal touch that includes free coffee and prompt, friendly service in 26 inviting Southern California branch locations.

With over \$24 billion in assets, Indymac Bank is the largest savings and loan in Los Angeles and the 10th-largest mortgage originator in the nation. We know that a lot more goes into being a great bank besides great rates - although we've found that it doesn't hurt. So stop by your local branch today to experience great rates and more-than-meets-the-eye hometown banking from Indymac Bank.

Arcadia	626.574.1140	La Verne	909.593.4944
Bradbury-Duarte	626.358.3287	Long Beach	562.668.5050
Buena Park	714.736.4000	Manhattan Beach	310.727.5660
Burbank	818.525.3760	Monterey Park	323.767.1180
Camarillo	805.465.1053	Newport/Costa Mesa	949.764.6420
Chino Hills	909.631.2560	North La Verne	909.392.5868
City of Industry	626.961.3486	Northridge	818.734.2940
Covina	626.331.0651	Pasadena	626.535.4870
Downey	562.658.4460	Torrance	310.891.6240
Encino	818.817.5320	Tustin	714.368.2100
Glendale	818.502.8400	Ventura	805.677.2300
Hacienda Heights	626.330.7411	West Covina	626.859.4200
Laguna Hills	949.470.8160	Whittier	562.968.2360



www.indymacbank.com Raise your expectations.[®]

